Level measurement/CleverLevel
PL20S - Adaptive trigger
Point level detection based on frequency deviation technology for industrial applications
PL20S-1####.1##0##.####2###0#0#
Overview
■ Adaptive trigger
■ Problem solver for adhesions
■ Two adjustable switching outputs

Safety cULus listed, E365692
Operating conditions
Ordering key Process connection BCID
(° C) (bar) (° C) (bar)
G070 G 1/2 A ISO 228-1 BSC G07 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
A030 G 1/2 A hygienic A03 -40 … 115 -1 … 10 135 -1 … 5
G510 G 1/2 A DIN 3852-E G51 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
N020 1/2-14 NPT N02 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
T110
G 3/4 A ISO 228-1 for reverse
assembly (in-shell thread)
T11 -40 … 85 -1 … 100 N/A N/A
A031 G 1/2 A hygienic, length 82 mm A03 -40 … 115 -1 … 100 135 -1 … 100
A032
G 1/2 A hygienic, sliding
connection, length 250 mm
A03 -40 … 150 -1 … 5 N/A N/A
Continuous Temporary (t < 1 h)
Process pressure